
Houston Community College Systemwide Salary Survey Services
PROJECT NO:. RFP 14 - 08

SIGN-IN SHEET / Pre Proposal Conference @ 3100 Main / November 6, 2013 @ 10:00 A.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Leanne King Seeking HR 210.679.4879 leanne@seekinghr.com

2 Maria Barragan HCC 713.718.8589 maria.barragan@hccs.edu

3 Willie Williams HCC 713.718.7485 willie.williams@hccs.edu

4 Kerry Doucette HCC 713.718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu

5 Kisten Rhodes HCC 713.718.5967 kisten.rhodes@hccs.edu

6 Lena Matthews HCC matthews.lena@hccs.edu
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